





CERTIFICATE NO: GT/SR/216322 DATE: 13th Dec 2021

CERTIFICATE

OF COMPLETION

This is to certify that

Sushma Swaraj Padala

Has successfully Completed 2 Weeks Virtual Internship on

"Basic Electric Vehicle Technology"

held from 20th Nov 2021 to 4th Dec 2021





MD, Gram Tarang

CEO, Skyy Rider Institution



This Certificate is awarded to

Sushma Swaraj Padala

Has successfully Completed 2 Weeks Virtual Internship on

"Basic Electric Vehicle Technology"

held from 20th Nov 2021 to 4th Dec 2021

कौशतम् एव सशक्तिकरणम्॥
SKYY RIDER
INSTITUTIONS
An ISO 9001:2015, ISO 29990:2000
CERTIFIED COMPANY

Certificate No- SRI-0T01-2145057

Date - 13th Dec 2021

Chief Executive Officer
Skyy Rider Institutions Pvt Ltd.